O6opynoBaHue: BAC 10000ETAM

Cxema: Cxema OCHOBHasi

1

0101.316400

BonT M6x20 wecTurpaHHbIi ¢

Hexagon bolt with flange

10

cdnaHuem
2 0101.324170 Kpbilwka ronoBku umnmHapa Cylinder head cover 1
3 0101.324200 MaTpy6ok canyHa Breather tube 1
4 0101.324250 Mpoknapgka knanaHa PACKINGIBREATHER CHAMBER 1
5 0101.324300 Kpeblwka knanaHa CAP,BREATHER CHAMBER 1
6 0101.250070 Bont cdonaHuesbin M6x8 Hexagon bolt with flange 8
7 0101.324350 Mpoknaaka KnanaHHOM KPbILLKA Gasket for cylinder head cover 1
8 0104.028000 Bont Hexagon bolt with flange 4
9 0101.050200 Lnunbka Stud 2
10 0101.250810 Mpoknaaka BbINyCKHOTO Konnekropa Outlet gasket 1
11 0400.231300 Cseya 3axuraHus F7TRTC Spark plug 1
12 0101.324400 [onoska umnuugpa B cbope Cylinder head 1
13 0101.324450 Mpoknagka ronoeku LunuHapa Gasket for cylinder head 1
14 0101.051100 YCcTaHOBOYHbIN WTUT 12%20 ocation pin 2




15 0101.324500 Ban kopomeicna Valve rocker shaft 2
16 0101.324550 Kopowmbicno knanaHa B cbope Valve rocker combination 2
17 0101.200800 Konnayek perynsaTtopa knanaHa Valve adjustment cap 2
18 0104.032800 Cyxapb knanaHa Valve locker 4
19 0104.032900 Tapenka Retainer, valve spring 2
20 0101.061000 MpyxwuHa knanaxHa Inner spring of valve 2
21 0101.200900 Ceano npyxuHbl knanaHa Seat, valve spring 1
22 0104.033200 CanbHuk knanaHa Valve oil seal 1
23 0101.324600 Knanana komnnekrt Valve Kit 1
24 0101.116600 dnaHuesblli 6onT M8X40 Hexagon bolt with flange 7
25 0104.029500 CanbHuk 35*52*7 Oil seal 2
26 0101.324650 Kpblwka kapTepa Crankcase cover 1
27 0101.318200 [aTynk aBapuinHOro ypoBHs Macna Oil level alarm 1
28 0101.324700 dunbTp AN Macna Engine oil Strainer 1
29 0101.324750 LLlecTepHs perynsitopa o60poToB Components of governor gear 1
30 0101.193100 MpyxwuHa Compression spring 1
31 0101.193000 LWapvk cTanbHoi 9.5Mm Steel ball 1
32 0101.324800 LUTndT ycTaHoBOYHbLIN 8x10 ocation pin 2
33 0101.250410 Mpoknapnka 41.6*3.5 Seal ring 1
34 0101.138200 PoseTka 250B, 16A Power socket combination 2
35 0101.327600 PoseTka cunosas 32A 220V Power socket combination 1
36 0101.202800 DUnbTP TONNMBHBIN Fuel filter 1
37 0101.324850 3axum D9 Pipe clip 3
38 0101.013200 Bont Hexagon bolt with flange 4
39 0101.085200 [anka Hexagon nut with flange 4
40 0101.327650 Bunka16A240V/415V Power plug combination 1 temporarily no image
41 0101.325000 Hacoc macnsiHHbI B c6ope Components of oil pump 1
42 0101.325050 Mpoknagka KpbILWKK kapTepa Crankcase cover gasket 1
43 0101.325100 Koxyx aednekropa Bo3gyxa air deflector 1
44 0101.325150 LTaHra Tonkartens Push rod 2
45 0104.032500 TonkaTenb Lifter, Valve 2
46 0101.325200 Ban pacnpegenutensHbivi B c6ope Camshaft assy 1
47 0101.325250 LaTyH B cbope Connecting rod 1
48 0101.325300 Ban 6anaHcup Balancing shaft 1
49 0101.325350 KoneHnsan crankshaft 1
50 0101.054500 LUTndT ycTaHOBOYHbLIN 8x12 ocation pin 2
51 0101.316950 Konbuo ynnotHutensHoe D=11,7 d=2,5 Seal ring 1
52 0101.325400 [laTymk ypoBHS macna Engine oil protector 1
53 0101.250720 Pblivar perynatopa Speed regulating bracket 1
54 0101.052000 CanbHuk 8*14*4 Oil seal 1
55 0104.011700 WnnuHT Pin clip 1
56 0101.051800 Ban Speed regulating arm 1
57 0101.056500 Lain6a 8x16x1.2 Flat washer 1
58 0101.325450 LLlyn macnsHbIn Oil rule combination 1
59 0101.325500 Kaptep Crankcase body 1
60 0101.192100 LTt yctaHoBOYHbIN 10x12 ocation pin 2
61 0101.325550 OnekTpocTtapTep B cbope Starter motor component 1
62 0101.325600 60onT M8x50 wecturpaH. C donaHuem Hexagon bolt with flange 2
63 0104.029700 Knemma Cable cleat 1
64 0101.325650 MpyxwuHa Governing spring 1
65 0101.325700 KomGUHaLus pyKOTKM ApoccenbHoi Throttle handle combination 1
3aCMOHKU
66 0101.320400 BonT M6x30 LwecTurpaHHbIi ¢ hrnaHuem Hexagon bolt with flange 1
67 0104.029400 Bont Sealing plug screw 1
68 0104.029300 Lai6a Flat washer 1
69 0101.325750 cukcatop Tension disc for wire bundle 1
70 0104.031800 KonbLo cTonopHoe Steel cable baffle ring 2
71 0101.325800 MopuieHb Piston 1
72 0101.325850 Manew nopwHs 2048 Piston pin 1
73 0101.325900 Konbua nopLiHeBble KOMMNIEKT Piston ring combination 1
74 0101.050100 LLinunbka BnyckHoro knanaHa 6-8x106 Stud 2




75 0101.182900 Mpoknapaka n3onatopa Carburetor gasket 1
76 0101.325950 Msonatop Heat insulating pad for carburetor 1
7 0101.183500 npoknagka Carburetor gasket 1
78 0101.326000 Koxyx air deflector 1
79 0101.326050 Kap6topaTop ¢ war.asuratenem s cbope Carburetor 1
80 0101.250710 MpyxuHa Bo3BpaTHas throttle return spring 1
81 0101.250700 Tara perynsaTtopa Throttle rod 1
82 0101.184700 Mpoknapaka Bo3ayLwHoro uneTpa Carburetor gasket 1
83 0101.326100 dUnbTP BO3AYLUHBIN Air filter 1
84 0104.019800 Bont Hexagon nut with flange 4
85 0101.326150 KaTywika 3axuranus COIL ASSY.,IGNNTION 1
86 0101.214000 Bont Mexii:f:;;rpa”“b'“ ¢ Hexagon bolt with flange 4
87 0101.326200 Katywka 3apsigku AKB B cbope Component:rz:;r;?;ging current 1
88 0101.326250 MaxoBwk B cbope FLYWHEEL COMP 1
89 0101.326300 Kpbinbyatka Impeller 1
90 0101.326350 Yawka ctaptepa Starting disc 1
91 0101.326400 [arika M16x1,5 ¢ pnaHuem Hexagon nut with flange 1
92 0101.326450 CrapTep € KOXyxom Manual starting assembly 1
93 0101.191600 BonT dnaHuesbIt M6x12 Hexagon bolt with flange 8
94 0101.327700 MaHenb koHTpOnbHas B cbope Components of control panel 1
95 0101.326550 Knonka nycka Start Control Switch Seat 1
96 0101.326600 PoseTtka ABP Power socket combination 1
97 0104.096601 BonbtmeTp 300V Voltmeter 1
97 0101.044200 BonbTtmeTp 1
98 0101.327750 MpepbiBaTens 35A Overcurrent protector 1
99 0101.323900 CyeTynk MoTOHacoB Timer 1
100 0101.143400 Bont Hexagon bolt with flange 1
101 0101.326700 Osuratens LD 192FD 1
102 0101.086300 BbikntoyaTens apuratens Motor limit stop 1
103 0101.326750 KpoHLITeNnH BO3AYLIHOrO hunbTpa Air filter bracket 1
104 0101.326800 Tpybka TonnueHas d=4 D=9,6 L=65 Oil tube 2
105 0101.326850 Bak TonnmeHbIN Tank 1
106 0101.326900 Ykasatenb ypoBHsi Tonnvea B cbope Components of oil level 1
107 0101.078400 BuHT M5x16 Cross recessed countersunk head 2
screw
108 0101.312270 KpbliLka 6aka Tank cover 1
0104.021800
109 0101.312280 dunbTp 6aka Pouring orifice filter screen combination 1 0101.136100
0104.065700
110 0101.157600 Waiiba 6X25X2 Flat washer 4
111 0101.210600 BTynka Bknagpbiw 8,6x12x12,2 Liner tube of tank damping cushion 4
112 0101.210700 AmopTusaTop 6aka TONNMBHOIO Tank damping cushion 4
113 0104.021900 KpaH TonnueHbIN B c6ope Components of oil switch 1
114 0200.063500 BonT dnaHuesbIi M8x25 Hexagon bolt with flange 2
115 0400.190800 [aiika Hexagon nut 2
116 0101.326950 Tpy6a rnywutens Outlet pipe 1
117 0101.250830 Mpoknapaka rnywuTens Muffler gasket 1
118 0101.327000 nywwuTens B c6ope Muffler 1
119 0101.097400 Bont cdonaHuesbIin M8x16 Hexagon bolt with flange 6
120 0101.327800 AnbTepHaTop B cbope Components of motor 1
121 0101.110400 Lan6a 10x30x4 Flat washer 1
122 0101.089200 LLleTkn B c6ope Carbon brush combination 1
123 0101.089800 Konogka Motor terminal plate 1
124 0101.327100 BonTt M6x193 ¢ donaHuem Hexagon bolt with flange 4
125 0101.052800 Bont cdonaHuesbin M5x12 Hexagon bolt with flange 7
126 0101.327150 Kpbllwka ansTepHaTopa Rear motor end cover 1
127 0101.089300 BonT donaHuesbIi M5x16 Hexagon bolt with flange 3
128 0101.327850 ABP 50HZ_380V_5.5kW-8Kw Voltage regulator 1
129 0101.222200 Bont M10x285 Hexagon bolt 1
130 0101.327250 Bont M5x232 ¢ conaHuem Hexagon bolt with flange 2
131 0101.088900 Kopnyc anbTepHaTopa Rear motor support 1




132 0200.039500 Hoxka Frame shock absorbing seat 4
133 0101.251130 MpoBog 3a3emneHus Earth wire of general-purpose engine 1
134 0104.016500 BonT dnaHuesbin M6x20 Hexagon bolt with flange 1
135 0101.091500 [anka 6apawwkoBasi M6 Butterfly nut 1
136 0104.043400 Onopa asuratens amopTusaTop Machine buffering seat 4
137 0104.043900 [anka donaHuesas M10x1.25 Hexagon nut with flange 4
138 0104.043000 Bunka Power plug combination 1
139 0101.064100 cukcartop Location wire nail 2
140 0101.327300 Pama B c6ope Components of frame 1
141 0101.189000 AKB 12B 14 Ay Storage battery 1
142 0101.189200 Ckoba kpenneHus AKB Storage battery pressing support 1
143 0101.189300 Mposona AKE C°”"e°“z?ers°s‘i’nfgr5§;‘;r:ge battery 1
144 0101.312290 ”p°3pa";sgBﬁ"’T‘jfﬁng‘aaaTe"” Oil level sensor Clips 1
145 0101.085000 AmopTusaTtop 6aka Tank damping cushion 2
146 0101.327350 KPOHLUTENH Motor strengthening support 1
147 0101.327400 KOXYX pelueTyaTbli Motor fan housing 1
148 0101.327450 3awuTa KOHHEKTopa RUBBER PLUG 1
149 0101.327500 [atuuk TemnepaTtypsbl Temperature sensor 1
150 0101.312550 MpepoxpanHutens Tennosow 16A Overcurrent protector 1
151 0104.023100 MonoxutenbHas knemma 12B Positive terminal combination 1
152 0104.023200 OTpuuatenbHasi knemma 12B Negative terminal combination 1
153 0101.315600 MpepoxpanuTtens Tennoson, 10A Overcurrent protector 1
154 0101.327550 Tpy6a BbixnonHas Oultlet pipe 1




